

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2277/2021

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SITARAM DANDNAIK

Respondent(s)

IA No. 72609/2021 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 27-07-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kusum Lata, AOR
Mr. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sushmita Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Dass, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Anil Rathi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 30h August, 2022.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)